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May 7, 2015 
 
EA-14-080 
 
 
Motti Slodowitz 
CampCo, Incorporated 
Smith & Wesson Watch Division  
4625 West Jefferson Blvd.  
Los Angeles, CA  90016 
 
SUBJECT: NRC INSPECTION REPORT 03036619/2015001 
 
 
Dear Mr. Slodowitz: 
 
This letter refers to the routine unannounced inspection conducted on March 17-18, 2015, at 
your facility in Los Angeles, California.  On March 18, 2015, at the conclusion of the inspection, 
the inspector left you with a record of the inspection, an NRC Form 591M Part 1, which 
indicated no violations were identified during the inspection and that previous violations were 
closed.   
 
The purpose of this letter is to inform you that we are formally rescinding that NRC Form 591M 
Part 1, and that we are continuing our review of the information gathered during that inspection.  
You should remove the NRC Form 591M Part 1 dated March 18, 2015, from your files.  This 
matter was discussed during a telephone call between Ms. Sandra Fitchett of CampCo,  
Ms. Linda Howell, Deputy Director, Division of Nuclear Materials Safety, and Mr. Michael 
Vasquez, Chief, Nuclear Materials Safety Branch A, on May 6, 2015. 
 
The NRC will inform you by separate correspondence when our review of information gathered 
from this inspection and other reviews of your program have been completed.  Because our 
review of your program is ongoing, no response to this letter is required.   
 
In accordance with 10 CFR 2.390 of the NRC's "Rules of Practice," a copy of this letter and your 
response, if you choose to provide one, will be made available electronically for public 
inspection in the NRC Public Document Room or from the NRC's Agency wide Documents 
Access and Management System (ADAMS), accessible from the NRC Web site at 
http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/adams.html.  To the extent possible, your response should not  
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include any personal privacy or proprietary, information so that it can be made available to the 
Public without redaction.   
 
If you have any questions concerning this matter, please contact Mr. Vasquez at 817-200-1130. 
 
 

Sincerely, 
 
/RA L. Howell for/ 
 
 
Mark Shaffer, Director 
Division of Nuclear Materials Safety 
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Letter to Mr. M. Slodowitz from Mr. M. Shaffer dated May 7, 2015 
 
SUBJECT: NRC INSPECTION REPORT 03036619/2015001 
 
 
DISTRIBUTION: 
Mark.Shaffer@nrc.gov 
Linda.Howell@nrc.gov 
R4DNMSMS-A@nrc.gov 
Jack.Whitten@nrc.gov 
Ray.Kellar@nrc.gov 
Michael.Hay@nrc.gov 
Rachel.Browder@nrc.gov 
Nick.Hilton@nrc.gov 
Michelle.Burgess@nrc.gov 
Susanne.Woods@nrc.gov 
Nina.BafundoCrimm@nrc.gov 
Patricia.Lougheed@nrc.gov 
Hipolito.Gonzalez@nrc.gov 
Pamela Henderson@nrc.gov 
 
 
 
cc:  
State of California Radiation Control 
Gonzalo Perez, Chief 
California Dept. of Public Health (CDPH) 
Radiologic Health Branch 
P.O. Box 997414, MS 7610  
Sacramento, CA  95899-7414  
 
 
 
 
 
 


